(Senor Garcia's) Cheese Stop

*

Mad Honey Food Truck (NEW 2023)

Merkins Vineyard Kebab Wagon

Frosty Cauldron-NEW

o|o|o|o|e

#|Elevated Wine Tours of Sedona ﬂ

Sip Sedona

#|Wine Tours of Sedona

x |lo|o|x |o

B o e o [
*

2(|Jerome Ghost Tours

1/0/1900 1/0/1900 1/0/1900 0 1/0/1900| Gray 1/0/1900]| Food Vendor-needs health and fire certifications
June 8/27/2024 2024 8/27/2024| 8/27/2024 X 9/9/2024|Beige 9/10/2024 | need fire inspection, insurance, etc
Sept 9/12/2024 2024 9/16/2024| 9/12/2024 X 9/30/2024 | Gray 9/30/2024 | Temp license issued 9/13 expired 9/16. Reg permit issued 9-30
Sep 8/29/2024 2024 29-Aug|  9/3/2024 X 9/24/2024 | Beige 25-Sep | Provided temp Health Cert & Food handlers
Nov 1/0/1900 0 0-Jan 1/0/1900 0 1/0/1900 0 0-Jan

May

5/13/2024[na

5/13/2024

5/13/2024

X 9/9/2024 9/25/2024 Tour Co- approved by Council 5-9-23 RCVD INSURANCE

June

June

June

7/30/2024

8/20/2024

2024

o

7/30/2024

8/20/2024

7/30/2024

10/2/2024

X

9/9/2024

Beige

Approved by council 6-13-23

10/2/2024

Approved by council 6-13-23 INSURANCE + PAYMENT RCVD 10/2/24

Dec

1/0/1900

0-Jan

1/0/1900

1/0/1900

Green

0-Jan

=No OR No Data

X=Yes




	Tour & Food

