In town	o Ci	Name of FOOD VENDOR Business	TF	Business Type	Expires	App submitted	TPT?	Scanned/ HC to Fire Insp.	sreceived	Payment Rcvd Y/N		Color/Y ear	Issued	Notes
0	7 #	(Senor Garcia's) Cheese Stop	#	Food Truck	March	1/0/1900	0	1/0/1900	1/0/1900	0	1/0/1900	Gray	1/0/1900	Food Vendor-needs health and fire certifications
0	1 #	Mad Honey Food Truck (NEW 2023)	#	Food Truck	June	8/27/2024	2024	8/27/2024	8/27/2024	Х	9/9/2024	Beige	9/10/2024	need fire inspection, insurance, etc
0	1 #	Merkins Vineyard Kebab Wagon	#	Food Truck	Sept	9/12/2024	2024	9/16/2024	9/12/2024	Х	9/30/2024	Gray	9/30/2024	Temp license issued 9/13 expired 9/16. Reg permit issued 9-30
0	24	Frosty Cauldron-NEW	#	Food Truck	Sep	8/29/2024	2024	29-Aug	9/3/2024	Х	9/24/2024	Beige	25-Sep	Provided temp Health Cert & Food handlers
0	1 #	Green River Food	#	Food Truck	Nov	1/0/1900	0	0-Jan	1/0/1900	0	1/0/1900	0	0-Jan	0

In town	00	Name of TOUR Business	те	Business Type	Expires	App submitted	TPT?	Scanned/ HC	Sreceived	Payment	Certificate to	Color/Y	Issued	Notes
	00		11					to Fire Insp.		Rcvd Y/N	Manager	ear	Issueu	
0	1 #	Elevated Wine Tours of Sedona	na	TOUR	May	5/13/2024	na	5/13/2024	5/13/2024	Х	9/9/2024	Beige	9/25/2024	Tour Co- approved by Council 5-9-23 RCVD INSURANCE
х	2! #	Haunted Tours of Jerome	#	TOUR	June	7/30/2024	2024	7/30/2024	7/30/2024	Х	TBD	TBD	TBD	0
0	1 #	Sip Sedona	#	TOUR	June	10/2/2024	2024	10/3/2024	10/2/2024	Х	10/8/2024	Sugar	10/9/2024	Approved by council 6-13-23
0	2 #	Wine Tours of Sedona	na	TOUR	June	8/20/2024	0	8/20/2024	10/2/2024	Х	9/9/2024	Beige	10/2/2024	Approved by council 6-13-23 INSURANCE + PAYMENT RCVD 10/2/24
х	1 20	Jerome Ghost Tours	#	TOUR	Dec	1/0/1900	0	0-Jan	1/0/1900	0	1/0/1900	Green	0-Jan	0

